1

JducuunnuHa

TpaHCnopTMPOBKa U
XpaHeHMe CKMPKEHHbIX
rasos

TexHonornyeckme
060pya0BaHUA U
KOMMYHUKALWN

CvicTema nepekayku
HeqTy
Ynpas/neHne Ka4ecTBoM
Ho/
OcHoBHble npoLiecchb!
BTOPUYHOM
nepepadoTKN HedhTy
OunCTHbIe COOPY>KEHSA
0ObEKTOB TpaHcrnopTa v
XpaHeH\s HedoTn U
He(hTenpoAyKTOB

MoAroToBKa HedhT 1
rasa K TpaHCMOpTMPOBKE

H>KeHepHbIiA
WNHOCTpPaHHbIN A3bIK 2

Kpeg
UTbl

5

w

®no
3K3amMeHaTopa

batbipxaHoBsa [1.C.

Anves M.A.

Anves M.

batbIpxaHoBsa [1.C.

Batbip>kaHoBsa I.C.

Anves M.

Anves M.

Hasapbek Kbizbl C.

'n. cneynanuct no YP

®no
accucTeHTa

AmMaHoBa [".K.

[bkekileHanves K.

J[brekweHanmes K

AmaHoBa I".K.

AwmaHoBa ".K.

[brekuweHanmes K

[kekieHanves K

Soureesa KT.

[ata n Bpems

24.05.2021
13:00

27.05.2021
11:00

19.05.2021
14:30
18.05.2021
11:00

21.05.2021
11:00

28.05.2021
11:00

20.05.2021
08:00

17.05.2021
11:00

Abanesa 3.3.

Mnatdgopma Zoom

7397430531
naponb 12345

2898084875
KiwC7h

2898084875
KiwC7h

7397430531
naponb 12345

7397430531
naposnb 12345

2898084875
KiwC7h

2898084875
KiwC7h

9979009622

dopma nprema
JK3ameHa

MMCbMeHHO, YCTHO

"CcbMeHHo, YCTHO

MMCbMeHHO, YCTHO

"MCbMeHHO, YCTHO

MMCbMeHHO, YCTHO

MMCbMeHHO, YCTHO

CbMeHHO, YCTHO

MMCbMeHHO, YCTHO



JducunnnnHa

3Konorus

Teopus
aBTOMAaTU4ecKoro
ynpasneHus 2/
HenmHeiHble 1
[VICKPETHbIE
cuctembl AY (KIN)
Teopus
aBTOMAT4ecKoro
ynpasneHus 2 /
HennHeiHble 1
LVICKPETHbIE
cuctembl AY (KIN)
JvckpeTHas
CXEMOTEXHMKA 1
nporpavMmmpyemble
Nnoruyeckue
KOHTPO/I/1EPbI
Linchposble
TEXHOM0rn
MogenvposaHue
CYCTEM YrpaB/eHNs
VHhopmaLioHHbIe
CETU U
TeNIeKOMMYHMKaLWn
VH>XeHepHbIN
MHOCTPaHHbIN 5A3bIK
2

Kpegut
bl

2

ol7[0)
9K3amMeHaTopa

AwmaHoBa I".K.

Acbln6ekos H.C.

Acblnoekos H.C.

Acblibekos H.C.

Hypbekos P.H.

Hypb6ekos P.H.

Hypbekos P.H.

Hasapbek Kbi3bl C.

"'n. cneuynanuct no YP

ol7[e)
accucTeHTa

BatbipxaHosa I1.C.

Hypbekos P.H.

Hyp6ekos P.H.

Hyp6ekos P.H.

Acblnbekos H.C.

Acblnbekos H.C.

Acblnbekos H.C.

Soureesa KT.

Jata v Bpewms

18.05.2021
15:00

19.05.2021
13:00

19.05.2021
11:00

20.05.2021
11:00

24.05.2021
11:00
28.05.2021
13:00

27.05.2021
11:00

17.05.2021
11:00

dopma nprema

Mnatdgopma Zoom
JK3ameHa

8941200236

IcbMeHH TH
napons 1809 CEMERHO, YCTHO

829 485 2063

[MnCbMEHHO, YCTHO
asnur62 y

829 485 2063

3awmTa
asnur62 t

829 485 2063 MCbMeHHO, YCTHO

asnuré2

9865694848

ZxcVb yCeTHo
9865694848

ZvcVb "CbMEHHO, YCTHO
9865694848

7%cVb McbMeHHo, YCTHO
9979009622 [M1CbMeHHo, YCTHO

Abapnesa 3.9.



JducuunnuHa

TexHuueckas
aKcrnTyaTaums
TUTTMO
(aBTOMOGUNENA)
OCHOBbI TEXHO/IOMNM
NPOV3BOACTBA U
pemoHTa TUTTMO
(aBTOMOGWNIEN)
TpaHcnopTHas
NOrnCTMKa
Cneupann3npoBaHH
bl MOABVKHOM
cocTaB
AJbTEPHATMBHbIE
BMLbI TOMN/IMBA /19
aBTOMOOWNen
TexHnyeckoe
06Cny)XmBaHue 1
PEMOHT Ky30BOB
aBTOMOGUEN

VH>KeHepHbIN
VHOCTPaHHbIN A3bIK 2

MPA®VK COAHN SKSAMEHOB IN'PYTINA 3TM-1-18

Kpeaun ol/7le)
Thl aK3ameHaTopa
5 KoituymaHos C.M
5 Anves M./
4 KoituymaHos C.M
3 KoituymaHos C.M
4 Xanos P.LLL
4 KoituymaHos C.M
3 Hazap6ek Kbi3bl C.

'n. cneynanuct no YP

jol7[e)
accucTeHTa

Anvnes M.

[breKkileHannes K

Anves M.A.

Anves M.

Anvnes M.

Anves M.A.

Opureesa K.T.

[aTta v Bpems

24.05.2021
11:00

21.05.2021
14:30

18.05.2021
11:00
26.05.2021
13:00

20.05.2021
11:00

27.05.2021
11:00

17.05.2021
11:00

Abanesa 3.9.

Mnatdopma Zoom

2686941082
1010

2898084875
KiwC7h

2686941082
1010
2686941082
1010

227675326
[INnJX

2686941082
1010

9979009622

dopma npuema
JK3ameHa

MMCbMEHHO, YCTHO

"CcbMEHHO, YCTHO

[CcbMEHHO, YCTHO

'MCbMeHHO, YCTHO

MCbMEHHO, YCTHO

'MCbMEHHO, YCTHO

"MCbMEHHO, YCTHO



10.

JducunnnunHa
2konorua

AneKTpOCcHabXeHWe

HeTpagnuyoHHbIe 1
BO306HOB/1IEMble
VCTOUHMKI 3HEPrm
SneKTpUYecKme
MaLLmHbl 2 (KIT)

ONeKTpuYeckme
MaLLmHbI 2 (KIT)
JNeKTpuYecKme cetu
cucTeM
3MeKTPOCHA0KEHUS
(KP)
SNeKTPUYECKME CETU
cucTeEM
3MEKTPOCHAGKEHNS
(KP)

SHeprocbepexeHne

HXeHepHbII
MHOCTPaHHbII A3bIK 2

Kpegut

bl

2

5

MPAPNK COAUN SKSAMEHOB IMPYTIMNA 33-1-18

0l7[0)
9K3ameHaTopa

AwmaHoBa I".K.

Abamnesa 3.3.
Poipcanves A.C.

Manbaes XK.T.

Manbaes XK.T.

[xycynbekosa H.K.

bxycyn6ekosa H.K.

[y6uHuHa B.B.

Hasap6ek kbi3bl C.

'n. cneymanuct no YP

0l7[0)
accucTeHTa

batbIpxaHosa I.C.

[y6rHnHa B.B.
Abavesa 3.0.

[y6uHuHa B.B.

[Jy6uHuHa B.B.

KaukbiH6aeB Y. /.

KaukblHOaeB Y. [,

KaukbIHOaeB Y. [,

Snnreesa K.T.

[Jarta v Bpems

18.05.2021
15:00
19.05.2021
11:00

27.05.2021
11:00

29.05.2021
09:00
29.05.2021
11:00

20.05.2021
09:00

20.05.2021
11:00

24.05.2021
11:00
17.05.2021
11:00

Abavesa 3.9.

lekTtop K
yKacmam!

Mnatdgopma Zoom

8941200236

napons 1809

6338660774
napons 520649

522947992
napons Ra580022

6410812116
napons 5dévF4
6410812116
naponb 5dévF4

3450310359
naponb 1612

3450310359
napons 1612

6410812116
naponb 5dévF4

9979009622

dopma npuema

JK3amMeHa
"MrcbMeHHo,
YCTHO

NcbMeHHo,
YCTHO

NcbMeHHo,
YCTHO

3awmra

NcbMeHHo,
YCTHO

3aumra

MncbMeHHO,
YCTHO

McbMeHHoO,
YCTHO
NcbMeHHoO,
YCTHO



